Spirit of Dance Schedule

March 16, 17 Norwood, MA

Norwood High School, 245 Nichols Street, Norwood, MA

Saturday, March 16:

11:27 AM

2:20

2:20

3:14

5:29

5:41

7:00

7:20

7:26

7:44

8:30

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

L #151

Junior Lrg Group

Lunch 1:15PM- 45 Min

L #187
L #190
L #202
L #241
L #244
Awards 6PM
L #246
L #251
L #253
L #259
L #272

Awards

Interm Jazz

Intermediate

Junior Lrg Group

Junior Lrg Group

Interm Sm Group
Dinner Break 6:30PM

Interm Sm Group

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen Lrg Group

Tap

Duo

Contemporary Solo
Jazz

Open

Modern

Open

Tap Solo

Hip-Hop Solo
Contemporary Solo

Open

God Save the Swing King

Samurai Fierce
In Bloom
Poison Apple
Safari

If You Need Me

Very Bratty Birthday
Lovestoned

Monroe

Not So Sweet

Ballroom Blitz



Sunday, March 17

9:00 AM L #300 Teen Musical Theatre Solo Trouble

10:07 AM L #321 Teen Lrg Group Lyrical Somewhere
10:36 AM L #330 Teen Lrg Group Modern Hold On, Let Go
12:30 PM L #355 Teen Lrg Group Jazz Gypsy Woman
12:46 PM L #357 Teen Lrg Group Jazz Din Daa Daa

1:40 Lunch Break — 45 Min

2:29 PM L #374 Teen Sm Group Tap Clean Sweep
2:49 PM L #379 Teen Lrg Group Tap Chambermaid Swing
3:15 PM L #387 Teen Sm Group Modern The News
3:27 PM L #390 Teen Jazz Duo Tropical Breeze
4:12 PM L #404 Teen Lrg Group Hip-Hop Step It Up
4:40 PM L #412 Teen Lyrical Solo Read All About It
5:08 PM L #420 Interm Lrg Group Ballet The Way Out
5:12 PM L #421 Teen Lrg Group Ballet Spring Bloom

5:45 Awards

Please arrive at least 2 Hours prior to competition times. NO EXCEPTIONS. Doors open @ 7:30AM each day.
Each Studio will have a designated changing area for the dancers.

As with any competition, the rules of courtesy to other students apply, as well as cleaning the area you use.



