## Spirit of Dance Schedule

### March 16, 17 Norwood, MA

## Norwood High School, 245 Nichols Street, Norwood, MA

#### Saturday, March 16:

11:27 AM	L	#151	Junior Lrg Group	Тар	God Save the Swing King			
	Lunch 1:15PM- 45 Min							
2:20 PM	L	#187	Interm Jazz	Duo	Samurai Fierce			
2:20 PM	L	#190	Intermediate	Contemporary Solo	In Bloom			
3:14 PM	L	#202	Junior Lrg Group	Jazz	Poison Apple			
5:29 PM	L	#241	Junior Lrg Group	Open	Safari			
5:41 PM	L	#244	Interm Sm Group	Modern	If You Need Me			
	Awards 6PM Dinner Break 6:30PM							
7:00 PM	L	#246	Interm Sm Group	Open	Very Bratty Birthday			
7:20 PM	L	#251	Senior	Tap Solo	Lovestoned			
7:26 PM	L	#253	Senior	Hip-Hop Solo	Monroe			
7:44 PM	L	#259	Senior	Contemporary Solo	Not So Sweet			
8:30 PM	L	#272	Teen Lrg Group	Open	Ballroom Blitz			

Awards

# Sunday, March 17<sup>th</sup>:

9:00 AM	L	#300	Teen Musical Theatre	Solo	Trouble			
10:07 AM	L	#321	Teen Lrg Group	Lyrical	Somewhere			
10:36 AM	L	#330	Teen Lrg Group	Modern	Hold On, Let Go			
12:30 PM	L	#355	Teen Lrg Group	Jazz	Gypsy Woman			
12:46 PM	L	#357	Teen Lrg Group	Jazz	Din Daa Daa			
	1:40 Lunch Break – 45 Min							
2:29 PM	L	#374	Teen Sm Group	Тар	Clean Sweep			
2:49 PM	L	#379	Teen Lrg Group	Тар	Chambermaid Swing			
3:15 PM	L	#387	Teen Sm Group	Modern	The News			
3:27 PM	L	#390	Teen	Jazz Duo	Tropical Breeze			
4:12 PM	L	#404	Teen Lrg Group	Нір-Нор	Step It Up			
4:40 PM	L	#412	Teen Lyrical	Solo	Read All About It			
5:08 PM	L	#420	Interm Lrg Group	Ballet	The Way Out			
5:12 PM	L	#421	Teen Lrg Group	Ballet	Spring Bloom			
	5:45 Awards							

Please arrive at least <u>2 Hours</u> prior to competition times. NO EXCEPTIONS. Doors open @ 7:30AM each day. Each Studio will have a designated changing area for the dancers.

As with any competition, the rules of courtesy to other students apply, as well as cleaning the area you use.